
      Varsity Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday 28-Feb Eastside (DH) La Cienega Pk 10/1pm

Friday 6-Mar Temple City La Cienega Pk 3:15

Saturday 7-Mar Mark Keppel Mark Keppell 11am

Tuesday 10-Mar Sierra Vista Sierra Vista 3:15

Thursday 12-Mar T.B.A. T.B.A. 3:15

Saturday 14-Mar T.B.A. T.B.A. 2pm

Tuesday 17-Mar St. Bernard St. Bernard 3:15

Friday 20-Mar St. Margarets St. Margarets 3:15

Saturday 21-Mar St. Bernards St. Bernards 10am

Saturday 21-Mar Pacifica St. Bernards 1pm

Wednesday 25-Mar California (2) ELAC 3:15/6:30

Friday 27-Mar Santa Paula Santa Paula 3:15

Saturday 11-Apr Adelton (2) La Cienega Pk 10/2pm

Tuesday 14-Apr El Segundo El Segundo 3:15

Thursday 16-Apr El Segundo La Cienega Pk 3:15

Tuesday 21-Apr Hawthorne La Cienega Pk 3:15

Thursday 23-Apr Hawthorne Hawthorne 3:15

Tuesday 28-Apr Lawndale La Cienega Pk 3:15

Thursday 30-Apr Lawndale Lawndale 3:15

Tuesday 5-May Santa Monica Santa Monica 3:15

Thursday 7-May Santa Monica La Cienega Pk 3:15

Tuesday 12-May Culver City La Cienega Pk 3:15

Thursday 14-May Culver City Culver City 3:15

Head Coach - Vonzie Paysinger  310-551-5100x 8604


